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Sample programme for the Chemistry Applicant Visit Day

Arrival and Registration

Welcome and mini-lecture

Campus tour

Time for lunch

Course information talk

Department tours and Q&A

End of day

10:30

11:15

12:00

12:30

13:15

14:00

15:00



