

Sample programme for the Chemistry Applicant Visit Day

Arrival and Registration	10:30
Welcome and mini-lecture	11:15
Campus tour	12:00
Time for lunch	12:30
Course information talk	13:15
Department tours and Q&A	14:00
End of day	15:00